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BID OPENING DATA 
                     BID #GL-2010-29 Two (2) Blizzard Snow Plows 
 

 
 
VENDOR 

 
Item 1 –(2) 2010 
Blizzard Model 
8100 PP Snow 
Plows  
UNIT COST 
 

 
 
 
 
 
TOTAL COST 

Option 2: 
(2)  Hand-held  
Controller in Lieu 
of  Pedestal Mt. 
 
UNIT COST 

 
 
 
 
 
TOTAL COST 

Option 3: 
(2) Power Plow Rubber 
Snow Deflector 
 
 
UNIT COST 

 
 
 
 
 
 
TOTAL COST 

Option 4:  
(2) Emergency Parts Kits 
 
 
UNIT COST 

 
 
 
 
 
 
TOTAL COST 

 
Hartford Truck 
Equipment  

 
$5,475.00* 

 
$10,950.00 

 
N/C 

 
N/C 

 
$230.00 

 
$460.00 

 
$133.00 

 
$266.00 

 
Butler Power 
Equipment 

 
$5,800.00 

 
$11,600.00 

 
0 

 
0 

 
$253.00 

 
$506.00 

 
$251.00 

 
$502.00 

 
 
Schmidts & Serafines 

 
$5,490.00 

 
$10,980.00 

 
$264.00 

 
$528.00 

 
$189.75 

 
$379.50 

 
$188.00 

 
$376.00 

 
 
 

        

 
 
 

        

 
 
 

        

 
 
 

        

 
 
 

        

 
 
 

        

 
 
 

        

 
 
 

        

*Fisher Snowplow bid – No Approved Equal Allowed. 


