BID OPENING DATA BID #GL-2010-29 Two (2) Blizzard Snow Plows

VENDOR	Item 1 –(2) 2010 Blizzard Model 8100 PP Snow Plows UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	Option 2: (2) Hand-held Controller in Lieu of Pedestal Mt. UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	Option 3: (2) Power Plow Rubber Snow Deflector UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	Option 4: (2) Emergency Parts Kits UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
Hartford Truck Equipment	\$5,475.00*	\$10,950.00	N/C	N/C	\$230.00	\$460.00	\$133.00	\$266.00
Butler Power Equipment	\$5,800.00	\$11,600.00	0	0	\$253.00	\$506.00	\$251.00	\$502.00
Schmidts & Serafines	\$5,490.00	\$10,980.00	\$264.00	\$528.00	\$189.75	\$379.50	\$188.00	\$376.00

^{*}Fisher Snowplow bid – No Approved Equal Allowed.